Clapham & Patching C of E Primary School

1. Do you agree or disagree this school ..
secures the highest quality educational o (RO D) Co ST SR thls.'s el 3. In your opinion, would you agree or . .
Who Total o . Total| centred on the needs of the children & Total| .. . P . h Total 4. What do you consider to be the best option for your school?
provision for all children & young learners? disagree this school is financially viable?
people? :
122 SR Agree Disagre SFrongly Don't 122 SN Agree | Disagree SFrongly Don't 122 SN Agree | Disagree S.trongly LI 121 | Academisation | Amalgamation Closure |Federation| Linked |Relocation|No Change
agree e disagree| know agree disagree | know agree disagree | know
A parent/carer 40 25 6 2 4 3 40 30 2 2 3 3 40 21 7 1 4 6 39 3 3 8 3 22
Staff member 10 7 2 1 10 8 1 1 10 6 1 2 1 10 2 1 1 3 3
Governor 5 3 1 1 5 4 1 5 1 1 1 2 5 2 2 1
Local resident 42 17 6 6 5 8 42 19 7 3 3 10 42 13 6 4 12 7 42 3 3 10 7 3 16
Student/Pupil 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Other 24 9 4 1 2 8 24 12 4 2 6 24 6 4 1 5 9 24 1 3 3 5 12
Compton & Up Marden C of E School
:».eczgey;oti:gti';:fl:;tdc:z:?i:\e/ee:lr:zast?::::: o [TV () (o) T E G Hi 15 ediml 3. In your opinion, would you agree or
Who Total - . Total| centred on the needs of the children & Total| .~ . L . . Total 4. What do you consider to be the best option for your school?
provision for all children & young learners? disagree this school is financially viable?
people? :
424 Saengliy Agree DI S_trongly IS 425 Sarengi Agree | Disagree S_trongly Dk 425 Sarengi Agree | Disagree SFroneg IS 423 | Academisation | Amalgamation Closure | Federation| Linked [Relocation|No Change
agree e disagree| know agree disagree | know agree disagree | know
A parent/carer 122 87 24 3 3 5 122 95 19 2 3 3 122 87 25 1 2 7 121 1 2 2 4 2 110
Staff member 9 6 1 1 1 9 6 1 2 9 6 2 1 9 1 1 1 6
Governor 5 3 1 1 5 4 1 5 4 1 5 1 4
Local resident 156 82 49 10 2 13 156 106 36 1 1 12 156 92 43 4 2 15 155 4 3 1 12 1 134
Student/Pupil 11 9 2 11 10 1 11 10 1 11 11
Other 121 88 22 3 8 122 95 20 1 6 122 75 30 3 1 13 122 2 1 10 2 2 105
Rumboldswhyke C of E Infant School
:;ecz:’e‘;ottlli:?12:‘:1:;tdt;z:?i:‘;ee:::ts:ast(i::::: o [RIEMT D) CIo S70m EGTTEE a5 10 S iee| 3. In your opinion, would you agree or
Who Total . . Total| centred on the needs of the children & Total| .- . A . . Total 4. What do you consider to be the best option for your school?
provision for all children & young learners? disagree this school is financially viable?
people? :
162 Saengliy Agree DI S_trongly DS 162 Sarengi Agree | Disagree S_trongly Dt 162 Sarengi Agree | Disagree SFroneg DS 134 | Academisation Closure
agree e disagree| know agree disagree | know agree disagree | know
A parent/carer 62 37 16 1 4 4 62 49 7 1 3 62 19 22 2 3 16 50 47 3
Staff member 7 3 2 1 1 7 5 2 7 1 4 2 7 6 1
Governor 3 2 1 3 1 2 3 1 1 1 2 2
Local resident 64 32 11 10 2 9 64 38 16 1 1 11 64 25 18 2 7 12 55 46 9
Student/Pupil 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Other 25 8 9 8 25 16 2 6 25 7 6 1 11 19 18 1
Stedham Primary School
:».eczge);ot%:gti';:fl:;tdc:z:?i:\e/ee:lr:zast?::::: o [TV () (o) T E R HiD B ediml 3. In your opinion, would you agree or
Who Total . . Total| centred on the needs of the children & Total| .- . A . . Total 4. What do you consider to be the best option for your school?
provision for all children & young learners? disagree this school is financially viable?
people? )
272 Strongly Agree Disagre SFrongly Don’t 271 Strongly Agree | Disagree SFrongly Don’t 272 Strongly Agree | Disagree S.trongly Don’t 269 | Academisation | Amalgamation | Closure |Federation| Linked |Relocation No
agree e disagree| know agree disagree | know agree disagree [ know Change
A parent/carer 94 69 18 2 1 4 94 75 12 1 1 5 94 56 17 4 3 14 93 1 4 2 8 1 77
Staff member 17 12 4 1 17 14 1 2 17 9 4 2 2 17 1 1 3 12
Governor 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 1 1 1 3 2 1
Local resident 87 59 21 2 1 4 86 64 17 1 1 3 87 45 27 3 1 11 84 2 2 2 18 4 56
Student/Pupil 32 24 7 1 32 31 1 32 13 9 10 32 1 31
Other 39 28 4 7 39 28 4 7 39 16 12 2 9 40 1 9 1 29
Warninglid Primary School
:».eczgey;ot%:gti';:fl:;tdc:z:?i:\e/ee:lr:zast?::::: o [TV () (o) T E T Hi 5 ediml 3. In your opinion, would you agree or
Who Total . . Total| centred on the needs of the children & Total| .~ . A . . Total 4. What do you consider to be the best option for your school?
provision for all children & young learners? disagree this school is financially viable?
people? )
124 Saengliy Agree DI S_trongly DS 123 Sarengi Agree | Disagree S_trongly Dt 124 Sarengi Agree | Disagree SFroneg DS 122 | Academisation | Amalgamation | Closure REClEEe Linked REREI s
agree e disagree| know agree disagree | know agree disagree | know n n Change
A parent/carer 34 24 3 1 2 4 33 24 3 2 4 34 9 8 5 3 9 33 1 3 3 14 12
Staff member 17 10 2 2 1 2 16 10 4 1 1 17 2 3 8 3 1 16 3 2 10 1
Governor 7 3 2 1 1 7 4 1 1 1 7 1 3 2 1 6 2 1 3
Local resident 27 12 7 6 2 27 13 6 6 2 26 8 6 4 7 1 27 1 1 6 3 1 8 7
Student/Pupil 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1
Other 37 14 3 7 7 6 38 15 3 9 4 7 38 4 2 9 10 13 38 1 13 2 15 7




